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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) :

Assessment Unit

MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT
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DB: St Clair County 2022

% of County

03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE

16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP

25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP

30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP

31 WALES TOWNSHIP

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

332,310,722

72,082,100

404,392,822

251,292,493

153,100,329

68.38

332,310, 722

5,650,764

72,082,100

403,200

404,392,822

6,053,964

251,292,493

5,437,326

153,100,329

616,638

68.38

1.02

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

5,650,764

67,699,455

403,200

9,293,500

6,053,964

76,992,955

5,437,326

56,760,906

616, 638

20,232,049

1.02

13.02

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

67,699,455

73,925,702

9,293,500

27,862,100

76,992,955

101,787,802

56,760,906

62,951,336

20,232,049

38,836,466

13.02

17.21

Total of all Districts

74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH

73,925,702

2,138,865

101,787,802

2,198,865

62,951,336

2,022,208

38,836,466

176,657

17.21

0.37

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

2,138,865

481,725,508

109,700, 900

2,198,865

591,426,408

2,022,208

378,464,269

176,657

212,962,139

0.37

100.00
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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) : MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST

School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74100 MARYSVILLE PUBLIC SCH DISTO03 CITY OF MARYSVILLE 332,310,722 72,082,100 404,392,822 251,292,493 153,100,329 68.38
16 COLUMBUS TOWNSHIP 5,650,764 403,200 6,053,964 5,437,326 616,638 1.02
25 KIMBALL TOWNSHIP 67,699,455 9,293,500 76,992,955 56,760,906 20,232,049 13.02
30 ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP 73,925,702 27,862,100 101,787,802 62,951,336 38,836,466 17.21
31 WALES TOWNSHIP 2,138,865 60,000 2,198,865 2,022,208 176,657 0.37
Total of all Units 481,725,508 109,700,900 591,426,408 378,464,269 212,962,139 100.00

Grand total of all Units 481,725,508 109,700, 900 591,426,408 378,464,269 212,962,139 100.00



